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October 6th.1931. 

Pursuant to adjournment, the Board of County C,mmissioners met in adjourned 

session with all members present: Ed W Hedgecock, Chairman, WL North and Wm.0.Bohnefeld, 

Members, O G Weaver, County Clerk. 

Chairman Hedgecock presiding, the following businesswas transacted: 

The following claims were ordered allowed, and warrants to issue covering in 

amounts as shown unless otherwise indicated: 
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188548 
148389 
12390 
184391 
138392 
188595 
18239 
188395 
18839 
188397 
148398 
188399 

. 18240056 
188401 
188402 
18340 
1.8340 
188 
1284.01 
188407 
188408 
183409 
133410 - 
138411 
188412 
desta 
LSS41 
13841 
13342 
183417 
138418 
188419 
188420 
188421 
188422 
18842 
1g342 
18she 
18842 
183427 
188424 
188429 
188430 
188431 

- 188430 
18843 
13343 
1aals 33 
18843 
188437 
1Ealigg 
188439 
1884. 
138441 
1gssite 

- 18s4p 
18a4 
1ss445 
1SS446 

- 188447 

18ghg 

Osage Grocery Ce. 
George Bunch 
Consumers Grocery Col 
WD Winn 
Fred Jayne Grocery Cg. 
Mrs,Geo,Rhyne 
J M Patterson 
Osage Grocery - 8 § 
J Edwards and Sons 
Mowbray Und.Co. 
Glencliff Farms. 
J E Orosbiz 
Aclen Webb 
Rhine Wagoner 
A C Hayes 
Glencliff Farms 
Floyd Mize 
Russell Latch 
James Huntsman 
Geo.Huntsman 
E L Waterman 
C L Tate 
J E Crosbie 
Herbert Tohlen 

_A W Eaton 
Boston Flower Shop 
Geo,Bauer,Jr. | 
Frank D Smith 
T R Erwin 
L Lebaron 
Reese and Hendricks 
Price Cross,/r, 
O L Eastham 
Wallace Bowline 
J ¢ Walker 
John T Kramer 
Sec. C of © 
American Poultry Assn. 
J D Blue 
T C Pulliam 
Ed Wells 
Mrs.Ed Wells 
Mrs.Marrie Williams 
Mrs.Virgil Kimg 
Urs,Virgil O King 
WG Burgess 
Mrs.R.E.Downing 
Mrs.Ray Mooreland 

t J Plummer 
s WF Zapf 

DE Zapf 
Austin Amerine 
J E Hefflefiner 
G A Mathes 
R J Wriston 
Sam Miller 
Cleat Wilhoit 
Bernard Anderson 
Marion Anderson 
S J Anderson 
John Cronin 
Mrs,.Florence Hildebrandt 
ling. Florence Hildebrandt 
John Tanner 
Letitia Dabney 
BA Kuntz 
WM Latch 
Henry Gray . 
Billie Johnson 
C H Smith 
Mary Yetter 
H E Riederer 
C H Smith 
Roark Bros 
Roy L Anderson 
M L Stanley 
S pafford Grocery Co. 
Simpsons Grocery 
Mrs.A.D.Jacks 
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5.00 
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